CS-ZO-D-G95-6W-E-27K
This decorative, ultra-dimmable LED filament light bulb is fitted with top,
industry-rated flicker-free technology.
At 6W it provides a cost-effective equivalent to 45W incandescent lightbulb.
With 90 CRI, a colour temperature of 2700k and a lumen output of 550 this lamp
gives off a candle-like soft warm light, perfect to create welcoming and relaxing
space.
The oversized artistic shape of the Globe, paired with the glowing light of the
filaments, makes a stunning feature and is ideally suited for light fittings
designed to show the lightbulb.
6w
Wattage Equivalent: 45w
550lm
2700k
Dimmable
E27/ES
CRI: 90
Silver Mirrored
Voltage: 220v-240v Hz 50/60Hz
In-rush protection: 3000V
H: 140mm W: 95mm